
LKLSTA

Stand vom :  10.10.2009 19:57:05

Wertung : LKL STA
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Gesamt

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1108 02:16:47.54LG Würm Athletik Herren l , 11   :  :  .  0

00:18:34.45 00:18:35.50 00:14:28.97Rundenzeiten 00:14:31.60 00:14:56.28 00:09:31.80 00:09:44.65 00:09:05.80 00:08:48.9100:18:29.58
00:37:04.03 00:55:39.53 01:10:08.50Zwischenzeiten 01:24:40.10 01:39:36.38 01:49:08.18 01:58:52.83 02:07:58.63 02:16:47.5400:18:29.58

1079 02:16:49.45Kreisjugendring Regen Herren l , 22   :  :  .  0
00:19:15.14 00:17:44.93 00:14:33.62Rundenzeiten 00:15:12.70 00:14:03.96 00:09:50.21 00:09:29.74 00:09:32.91 00:08:57.8500:18:08.39
00:37:23.53 00:55:08.46 01:09:42.08Zwischenzeiten 01:24:54.78 01:38:58.74 01:48:48.95 01:58:18.69 02:07:51.60 02:16:49.4500:18:08.39

1139 02:20:41.30TSV Feldafing Herren l , 33   :  :  .  0
00:19:50.56 00:19:14.63 00:15:39.06Rundenzeiten 00:14:18.40 00:14:40.92 00:09:29.24 00:09:46.48 00:09:06.84 00:09:04.0400:19:31.13
00:39:21.69 00:58:36.32 01:14:15.38Zwischenzeiten 01:28:33.78 01:43:14.70 01:52:43.94 02:02:30.42 02:11:37.26 02:20:41.3000:19:31.13

1191 02:23:45.22EssZettEllGee , 44   :  :  .  0
00:19:16.90 00:20:48.17 00:15:20.35Rundenzeiten 00:15:57.42 00:16:31.40 00:09:23.76 00:10:46.43 00:09:08.34 00:09:06.9400:17:25.51
00:36:42.41 00:57:30.58 01:12:50.93Zwischenzeiten 01:28:48.35 01:45:19.75 01:54:43.51 02:05:29.94 02:14:38.28 02:23:45.2200:17:25.51

1109 02:29:52.84LG Würm Athletik Herren ll , 55   :  :  .  0
00:20:41.21 00:21:26.72 00:17:26.33Rundenzeiten 00:16:08.43 00:15:59.00 00:09:42.49 00:09:58.05 00:09:55.68 00:09:35.6800:18:59.25
00:39:40.46 01:01:07.18 01:18:33.51Zwischenzeiten 01:34:41.94 01:50:40.94 02:00:23.43 02:10:21.48 02:20:17.16 02:29:52.8400:18:59.25

1176 02:29:55.46LC Buchendorf Herren l , 66   :  :  .  0
00:21:22.44 00:20:09.63 00:16:46.96Rundenzeiten 00:15:26.58 00:16:13.77 00:09:51.41 00:09:59.55 00:11:09.66 00:09:22.5500:19:32.91
00:40:55.35 01:01:04.98 01:17:51.94Zwischenzeiten 01:33:18.52 01:49:32.29 01:59:23.70 02:09:23.25 02:20:32.91 02:29:55.4600:19:32.91

1086 02:32:32.45SV Söcking Herren l , 77   :  :  .  0
00:20:33.04 00:20:50.74 00:16:19.48Rundenzeiten 00:15:25.70 00:16:04.13 00:09:29.53 00:10:16.25 00:11:48.64 00:11:16.7600:20:28.18
00:41:01.22 01:01:51.96 01:18:11.44Zwischenzeiten 01:33:37.14 01:49:41.27 01:59:10.80 02:09:27.05 02:21:15.69 02:32:32.4500:20:28.18

1118 02:33:38.29TSV Perchting - Hadorf Radler , 88   :  :  .  0
00:20:36.07 00:21:47.10 00:17:47.43Rundenzeiten 00:15:41.63 00:16:10.32 00:10:00.64 00:10:44.89 00:09:55.71 00:10:54.6400:19:59.86
00:40:35.93 01:02:23.03 01:20:10.46Zwischenzeiten 01:35:52.09 01:52:02.41 02:02:03.05 02:12:47.94 02:22:43.65 02:33:38.2900:19:59.86

1194 02:35:27.67TSV Hechendorf Herren l , 99   :  :  .  0
00:20:52.65 00:22:01.01 00:15:46.98Rundenzeiten 00:16:46.64 00:17:03.95 00:09:59.06 00:10:22.96 00:10:07.53 00:09:46.9200:22:39.97
00:43:32.62 01:05:33.63 01:21:20.61Zwischenzeiten 01:38:07.25 01:55:11.20 02:05:10.26 02:15:33.22 02:25:40.75 02:35:27.6700:22:39.97

1169 02:35:30.60Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren l , 1010   :  :  .  0
00:22:27.64 00:21:18.90 00:17:01.29Rundenzeiten 00:15:07.71 00:16:56.20 00:09:56.44 00:11:29.77 00:10:31.38 00:09:23.6100:21:17.66
00:43:45.30 01:05:04.20 01:22:05.49Zwischenzeiten 01:37:13.20 01:54:09.40 02:04:05.84 02:15:35.61 02:26:06.99 02:35:30.6000:21:17.66

1056 02:36:22.39FüUstgSBw Herren lV , 1111   :  :  .  0
00:20:27.49 00:21:52.21 00:16:38.27Rundenzeiten 00:17:15.02 00:16:40.41 00:10:50.69 00:10:07.32 00:10:02.33 00:10:51.5800:21:37.07
00:42:04.56 01:03:56.77 01:20:35.04Zwischenzeiten 01:37:50.06 01:54:30.47 02:05:21.16 02:15:28.48 02:25:30.81 02:36:22.3900:21:37.07

1152 02:37:20.08TV Planegg-Krailling Herren l , 1212   :  :  .  0
00:17:26.90 00:17:23.24 00:17:10.76Rundenzeiten 00:17:27.18 00:17:59.57 00:11:15.25 00:12:21.99 00:12:20.54 00:11:11.7300:22:42.92
00:40:09.82 00:57:33.06 01:14:43.82Zwischenzeiten 01:32:11.00 01:50:10.57 02:01:25.82 02:13:47.81 02:26:08.35 02:37:20.0800:22:42.92

1130 02:39:01.78Alpina Ski- und Snowboardschule , 1313   :  :  .  0
00:22:05.95 00:19:35.66 00:16:53.92Rundenzeiten 00:18:36.13 00:19:40.97 00:11:16.13 00:10:08.89 00:10:25.50 00:10:30.9300:19:47.70
00:41:53.65 01:01:29.31 01:18:23.23Zwischenzeiten 01:36:59.36 01:56:40.33 02:07:56.46 02:18:05.35 02:28:30.85 02:39:01.7800:19:47.70

1080 02:40:33.85Kreisjugendring Regen Herren ll , 1414   :  :  .  0
00:21:43.20 00:21:39.63 00:16:41.26Rundenzeiten 00:18:03.08 00:16:17.25 00:11:27.99 00:11:24.34 00:11:16.11 00:10:26.5400:21:34.45
00:43:17.65 01:04:57.28 01:21:38.54Zwischenzeiten 01:39:41.62 01:55:58.87 02:07:26.86 02:18:51.20 02:30:07.31 02:40:33.8500:21:34.45

1165 02:42:06.23SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Herren l , 1515   :  :  .  0
00:21:22.65 00:19:39.57 00:16:37.22Rundenzeiten 00:18:20.76 00:17:16.84 00:11:39.48 00:13:13.82 00:13:18.06 00:10:30.6300:20:07.20
00:41:29.85 01:01:09.42 01:17:46.64Zwischenzeiten 01:36:07.40 01:53:24.24 02:05:03.72 02:18:17.54 02:31:35.60 02:42:06.2300:20:07.20

1140 02:42:43.24TSV Feldafing Herren ll , 1616   :  :  .  0
00:21:46.35 00:22:45.59 00:16:17.46Rundenzeiten 00:17:46.89 00:17:01.37 00:11:21.66 00:11:43.29 00:10:37.76 00:11:01.7700:22:21.10
00:44:07.45 01:06:53.04 01:23:10.50Zwischenzeiten 01:40:57.39 01:57:58.76 02:09:20.42 02:21:03.71 02:31:41.47 02:42:43.2400:22:21.10

1111 02:45:12.14LG Würm Athletik Jugend , 1717   :  :  .  0
00:22:31.96 00:22:20.53 00:18:22.76Rundenzeiten 00:17:02.85 00:18:05.09 00:11:32.92 00:11:40.48 00:10:53.99 00:11:26.6200:21:14.94
00:43:46.90 01:06:07.43 01:24:30.19Zwischenzeiten 01:41:33.04 01:59:38.13 02:11:11.05 02:22:51.53 02:33:45.52 02:45:12.1400:21:14.94

1089 02:45:41.40Landratsamt Starnberg , 1818   :  :  .  0
00:21:00.08 00:23:36.26 00:19:51.79Rundenzeiten 00:17:23.13 00:17:58.33 00:12:35.86 00:10:59.67 00:11:22.42 00:12:15.8900:18:37.97
00:39:38.05 01:03:14.31 01:23:06.10Zwischenzeiten 01:40:29.23 01:58:27.56 02:11:03.42 02:22:03.09 02:33:25.51 02:45:41.4000:18:37.97

1004 02:46:54.17Kreisjugendring Regen - Kinder , 1919   :  :  .  0
00:25:03.99 00:23:07.32 00:17:31.85Rundenzeiten 00:16:58.50 00:17:03.47 00:11:01.94 00:11:21.17 00:11:21.28 00:11:19.5900:22:05.06
00:47:09.05 01:10:16.37 01:27:48.22Zwischenzeiten 01:44:46.72 02:01:50.19 02:12:52.13 02:24:13.30 02:35:34.58 02:46:54.1700:22:05.06
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1195 02:47:52.79TSV Hechendorf Herren ll , 2020   :  :  .  0

00:23:55.20 00:22:08.81 00:17:30.59Rundenzeiten 00:16:47.23 00:17:41.87 00:14:41.06 00:11:12.86 00:10:19.52 00:11:23.9900:22:11.66
00:46:06.86 01:08:15.67 01:25:46.26Zwischenzeiten 01:42:33.49 02:00:15.36 02:14:56.42 02:26:09.28 02:36:28.80 02:47:52.7900:22:11.66

1149 02:48:40.51SC Wessling Triathlon -  Auflauf , 2121   :  :  .  0
00:23:18.08 00:23:02.29 00:18:05.57Rundenzeiten 00:18:41.00 00:18:40.42 00:10:32.41 00:12:09.83 00:12:28.29 00:09:56.6500:21:45.97
00:45:04.05 01:08:06.34 01:26:11.91Zwischenzeiten 01:44:52.91 02:03:33.33 02:14:05.74 02:26:15.57 02:38:43.86 02:48:40.5100:21:45.97

1028 02:48:41.24Kreisjugendring Regen Damen , 122   :  :  .  0
00:23:41.05 00:24:02.26 00:18:06.51Rundenzeiten 00:18:21.18 00:18:00.41 00:12:33.30 00:11:23.56 00:10:35.88 00:10:13.7400:21:43.35
00:45:24.40 01:09:26.66 01:27:33.17Zwischenzeiten 01:45:54.35 02:03:54.76 02:16:28.06 02:27:51.62 02:38:27.50 02:48:41.2400:21:43.35

1066 02:48:59.17SF-Breitbrunn Herren l , 2223   :  :  .  0
00:22:16.03 00:23:33.93 00:18:36.76Rundenzeiten 00:17:41.01 00:17:56.77 00:12:18.52 00:10:57.70 00:11:11.62 00:11:40.0400:22:46.79
00:45:02.82 01:08:36.75 01:27:13.51Zwischenzeiten 01:44:54.52 02:02:51.29 02:15:09.81 02:26:07.51 02:37:19.13 02:48:59.1700:22:46.79

1174 02:49:01.05Schwimmclub Gauting "Die Seehunde" , 2324   :  :  .  0
00:21:42.78 00:23:00.90 00:17:12.45Rundenzeiten 00:19:22.10 00:17:12.55 00:11:50.18 00:13:25.03 00:11:40.56 00:10:37.5300:22:56.97
00:44:39.75 01:07:40.65 01:24:53.10Zwischenzeiten 01:44:15.20 02:01:27.75 02:13:17.93 02:26:42.96 02:38:23.52 02:49:01.0500:22:56.97

1162 02:49:38.70TSV Pentenried - The Turtles , 2425   :  :  .  0
00:24:10.60 00:23:01.83 00:17:44.22Rundenzeiten 00:17:49.83 00:17:04.93 00:11:56.50 00:12:40.85 00:10:55.27 00:10:49.7000:23:24.97
00:47:35.57 01:10:37.40 01:28:21.62Zwischenzeiten 01:46:11.45 02:03:16.38 02:15:12.88 02:27:53.73 02:38:49.00 02:49:38.7000:23:24.97

1112 02:49:41.22Alpensprinter, Bergsport Gautinger SC , 2526   :  :  .  0
00:23:18.10 00:25:06.80 00:17:59.99Rundenzeiten 00:17:28.01 00:19:50.67 00:11:36.68 00:10:33.75 00:10:29.47 00:10:36.5100:22:41.24
00:45:59.34 01:11:06.14 01:29:06.13Zwischenzeiten 01:46:34.14 02:06:24.81 02:18:01.49 02:28:35.24 02:39:04.71 02:49:41.2200:22:41.24

1085 02:50:13.62SV Söcking Fußball , 2627   :  :  .  0
00:25:54.53 00:22:52.65 00:17:18.43Rundenzeiten 00:18:20.60 00:18:57.63 00:11:25.18 00:11:18.00 00:09:32.75 00:09:58.2200:24:35.63
00:50:30.16 01:13:22.81 01:30:41.24Zwischenzeiten 01:49:01.84 02:07:59.47 02:19:24.65 02:30:42.65 02:40:15.40 02:50:13.6200:24:35.63

1189 02:50:20.233 M ESPE Wadlbeisser Herren l , 2728   :  :  .  0
00:21:21.70 00:22:34.79 00:18:45.14Rundenzeiten 00:19:57.97 00:18:58.76 00:10:12.06 00:11:32.60 00:13:14.72 00:11:26.8300:22:15.66
00:43:37.36 01:06:12.15 01:24:57.29Zwischenzeiten 01:44:55.26 02:03:54.02 02:14:06.08 02:25:38.68 02:38:53.40 02:50:20.2300:22:15.66

1068 02:50:23.79Blaskapelle Wörthsee Blech , 2829   :  :  .  0
00:23:24.51 00:23:32.95 00:18:49.74Rundenzeiten 00:19:24.31 00:17:02.91 00:12:21.38 00:10:03.57 00:10:56.62 00:12:30.9000:22:16.90
00:45:41.41 01:09:14.36 01:28:04.10Zwischenzeiten 01:47:28.41 02:04:31.32 02:16:52.70 02:26:56.27 02:37:52.89 02:50:23.7900:22:16.90

1110 02:51:06.78LG Würm Athletik Freizeitläufer , 2930   :  :  .  0
00:24:15.45 00:24:05.18 00:17:45.59Rundenzeiten 00:17:08.04 00:17:16.54 00:12:05.76 00:11:06.17 00:11:15.28 00:13:01.9400:23:06.83
00:47:22.28 01:11:27.46 01:29:13.05Zwischenzeiten 01:46:21.09 02:03:37.63 02:15:43.39 02:26:49.56 02:38:04.84 02:51:06.7800:23:06.83

1178 02:51:22.51LC Buchendorf Legenden , 3031   :  :  .  0
00:22:01.34 00:23:06.06 00:17:43.07Rundenzeiten 00:17:53.56 00:16:41.09 00:14:18.88 00:11:59.60 00:13:18.80 00:13:02.7800:21:17.33
00:43:18.67 01:06:24.73 01:24:07.80Zwischenzeiten 01:42:01.36 01:58:42.45 02:13:01.33 02:25:00.93 02:38:19.73 02:51:22.5100:21:17.33

1098 02:51:33.10TSV Gilching Argelsried 50 plus , 3132   :  :  .  0
00:21:44.57 00:22:09.37 00:17:12.86Rundenzeiten 00:17:51.82 00:17:15.39 00:12:12.86 00:13:47.14 00:13:30.25 00:12:52.9200:22:55.92
00:44:40.49 01:06:49.86 01:24:02.72Zwischenzeiten 01:41:54.54 01:59:09.93 02:11:22.79 02:25:09.93 02:38:40.18 02:51:33.1000:22:55.92

1126 02:51:59.52Wilde Kerle Gilching , 3233   :  :  .  0
00:21:42.86 00:25:14.41 00:18:47.87Rundenzeiten 00:18:11.28 00:15:09.07 00:12:03.31 00:11:48.85 00:13:23.95 00:14:26.0200:21:11.90
00:42:54.76 01:08:09.17 01:26:57.04Zwischenzeiten 01:45:08.32 02:00:17.39 02:12:20.70 02:24:09.55 02:37:33.50 02:51:59.5200:21:11.90

1029 02:52:25.42TSV Gilching Damen , 234   :  :  .  0
00:21:50.65 00:24:13.78 00:17:58.75Rundenzeiten 00:18:23.85 00:18:46.04 00:11:54.44 00:12:08.14 00:12:34.24 00:11:52.2000:22:43.33
00:44:33.98 01:08:47.76 01:26:46.51Zwischenzeiten 01:45:10.36 02:03:56.40 02:15:50.84 02:27:58.98 02:40:33.22 02:52:25.4200:22:43.33

1173 02:52:27.21TSV Starnberg ll , 3335   :  :  .  0
00:22:12.98 00:23:35.61 00:18:10.96Rundenzeiten 00:19:13.92 00:20:03.05 00:10:37.09 00:12:08.57 00:13:41.48 00:12:05.7300:20:37.82
00:42:50.80 01:06:26.41 01:24:37.37Zwischenzeiten 01:43:51.29 02:03:54.34 02:14:31.43 02:26:40.00 02:40:21.48 02:52:27.2100:20:37.82

1093 02:52:40.52Vollgas-Team , 3436   :  :  .  0
00:23:13.78 00:25:26.53 00:17:57.64Rundenzeiten 00:17:23.93 00:16:42.77 00:11:01.59 00:16:12.02 00:12:27.24 00:11:51.1500:20:23.87
00:43:37.65 01:09:04.18 01:27:01.82Zwischenzeiten 01:44:25.75 02:01:08.52 02:12:10.11 02:28:22.13 02:40:49.37 02:52:40.5200:20:23.87

1078 02:52:59.61TSV Erling-Andechs Herren , 3537   :  :  .  0
00:24:19.39 00:22:31.85 00:17:51.98Rundenzeiten 00:19:47.06 00:16:44.02 00:11:50.39 00:11:50.74 00:11:34.70 00:11:36.4800:24:53.00
00:49:12.39 01:11:44.24 01:29:36.22Zwischenzeiten 01:49:23.28 02:06:07.30 02:17:57.69 02:29:48.43 02:41:23.13 02:52:59.6100:24:53.00

1099 02:53:11.78TSV Oberalting Tischtennis Herren l , 3638   :  :  .  0
00:23:10.10 00:23:27.77 00:19:01.50Rundenzeiten 00:19:58.55 00:19:15.06 00:10:56.08 00:12:28.38 00:11:20.76 00:10:55.9000:22:37.68
00:45:47.78 01:09:15.55 01:28:17.05Zwischenzeiten 01:48:15.60 02:07:30.66 02:18:26.74 02:30:55.12 02:42:15.88 02:53:11.7800:22:37.68
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1136 02:53:20.27DAV-Vierseenland Herren l , 3739   :  :  .  0

00:22:18.31 00:23:08.22 00:17:16.58Rundenzeiten 00:19:31.60 00:19:49.84 00:12:51.14 00:12:17.17 00:11:56.61 00:11:33.8600:22:36.94
00:44:55.25 01:08:03.47 01:25:20.05Zwischenzeiten 01:44:51.65 02:04:41.49 02:17:32.63 02:29:49.80 02:41:46.41 02:53:20.2700:22:36.94

1142 02:53:40.40Cobra Communications , 3840   :  :  .  0
00:21:30.93 00:24:55.51 00:18:19.45Rundenzeiten 00:18:05.87 00:18:17.56 00:13:33.47 00:11:31.98 00:10:54.10 00:12:46.1100:23:45.42
00:45:16.35 01:10:11.86 01:28:31.31Zwischenzeiten 01:46:37.18 02:04:54.74 02:18:28.21 02:30:00.19 02:40:54.29 02:53:40.4000:23:45.42

1180 02:53:43.02TQ-Group Herren l , 3941   :  :  .  0
00:22:46.43 00:22:36.63 00:17:47.83Rundenzeiten 00:20:51.44 00:18:50.35 00:12:56.61 00:10:38.79 00:11:28.71 00:12:30.8000:23:15.43
00:46:01.86 01:08:38.49 01:26:26.32Zwischenzeiten 01:47:17.76 02:06:08.11 02:19:04.72 02:29:43.51 02:41:12.22 02:53:43.0200:23:15.43

1117 02:54:11.75SV Inning Herren , 4042   :  :  .  0
00:22:13.06 00:25:17.97 00:17:01.86Rundenzeiten 00:17:38.25 00:18:32.88 00:10:38.93 00:13:10.31 00:13:38.11 00:12:01.3300:23:59.05
00:46:12.11 01:11:30.08 01:28:31.94Zwischenzeiten 01:46:10.19 02:04:43.07 02:15:22.00 02:28:32.31 02:42:10.42 02:54:11.7500:23:59.05

1049 02:54:58.31TSV Feldafing Damen , 343   :  :  .  0
00:23:31.62 00:22:32.34 00:19:51.51Rundenzeiten 00:19:34.42 00:17:59.21 00:11:51.36 00:11:37.40 00:11:00.21 00:12:36.3400:24:23.90
00:47:55.52 01:10:27.86 01:30:19.37Zwischenzeiten 01:49:53.79 02:07:53.00 02:19:44.36 02:31:21.76 02:42:21.97 02:54:58.3100:24:23.90

1075 02:56:35.83mitterweg & friends , 4144   :  :  .  0
00:24:27.10 00:23:12.39 00:18:46.71Rundenzeiten 00:18:18.29 00:19:20.02 00:12:35.83 00:12:32.16 00:11:44.46 00:11:23.3600:24:15.51
00:48:42.61 01:11:55.00 01:30:41.71Zwischenzeiten 01:49:00.00 02:08:20.02 02:20:55.85 02:33:28.01 02:45:12.47 02:56:35.8300:24:15.51

1014 02:56:45.16LC Buchendorf Kinder l , 4245   :  :  .  0
00:25:01.99 00:23:01.24 00:17:54.07Rundenzeiten 00:18:16.73 00:19:44.64 00:12:22.58 00:13:08.02 00:12:18.02 00:13:09.5800:21:48.29
00:46:50.28 01:09:51.52 01:27:45.59Zwischenzeiten 01:46:02.32 02:05:46.96 02:18:09.54 02:31:17.56 02:43:35.58 02:56:45.1600:21:48.29

1041 02:57:51.12LG Würm Athletik Damen l , 446   :  :  .  0
00:23:32.48 00:23:32.67 00:18:43.68Rundenzeiten 00:18:33.13 00:19:14.49 00:12:00.57 00:12:43.50 00:11:56.18 00:12:45.5800:24:48.84
00:48:21.32 01:11:53.99 01:30:37.67Zwischenzeiten 01:49:10.80 02:08:25.29 02:20:25.86 02:33:09.36 02:45:05.54 02:57:51.1200:24:48.84

1063 02:58:05.48LG Würm Athletik Freizeitläufer ll , 4347   :  :  .  0
00:22:59.73 00:25:00.57 00:19:20.12Rundenzeiten 00:18:13.99 00:17:38.13 00:12:17.66 00:11:59.98 00:12:14.12 00:13:20.5900:25:00.59
00:48:00.32 01:13:00.89 01:32:21.01Zwischenzeiten 01:50:35.00 02:08:13.13 02:20:30.79 02:32:30.77 02:44:44.89 02:58:05.4800:25:00.59

1096 02:58:58.33It´s hard to stop a TRANE , 4448   :  :  .  0
00:24:25.41 00:22:25.42 00:19:44.01Rundenzeiten 00:20:41.59 00:18:36.29 00:12:11.42 00:14:28.44 00:12:44.32 00:11:48.6300:21:52.80
00:46:18.21 01:08:43.63 01:28:27.64Zwischenzeiten 01:49:09.23 02:07:45.52 02:19:56.94 02:34:25.38 02:47:09.70 02:58:58.3300:21:52.80

1017 02:59:29.58TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik l , 4549   :  :  .  0
00:24:48.40 00:21:36.80 00:20:29.90Rundenzeiten 00:20:36.51 00:18:10.75 00:12:54.91 00:12:30.80 00:11:24.64 00:11:19.6900:25:37.18
00:50:25.58 01:12:02.38 01:32:32.28Zwischenzeiten 01:53:08.79 02:11:19.54 02:24:14.45 02:36:45.25 02:48:09.89 02:59:29.5800:25:37.18

1172 03:00:22.12TSV Starnberg l , 4650   :  :  .  0
00:24:15.00 00:25:48.03 00:17:56.28Rundenzeiten 00:17:37.56 00:19:51.21 00:13:51.96 00:12:36.78 00:11:59.22 00:11:28.4100:24:57.67
00:49:12.67 01:15:00.70 01:32:56.98Zwischenzeiten 01:50:34.54 02:10:25.75 02:24:17.71 02:36:54.49 02:48:53.71 03:00:22.1200:24:57.67

1097 03:00:26.84Burschenschaft Pöcking seit 1635 e. V. , 4751   :  :  .  0
00:25:49.61 00:23:22.48 00:18:03.98Rundenzeiten 00:21:13.74 00:17:49.88 00:12:07.12 00:10:47.07 00:12:06.05 00:12:41.3900:26:25.52
00:52:15.13 01:15:37.61 01:33:41.59Zwischenzeiten 01:54:55.33 02:12:45.21 02:24:52.33 02:35:39.40 02:47:45.45 03:00:26.8400:26:25.52

1131 03:00:37.95Vater & Sohn , 4852   :  :  .  0
00:20:47.60 00:24:53.02 00:18:04.98Rundenzeiten 00:20:51.40 00:18:12.67 00:14:57.04 00:12:10.14 00:14:29.82 00:12:24.0800:23:47.20
00:44:34.80 01:09:27.82 01:27:32.80Zwischenzeiten 01:48:24.20 02:06:36.87 02:21:33.91 02:33:44.05 02:48:13.87 03:00:37.9500:23:47.20

1027 03:00:48.65TSV Erling-Andechs Damen , 553   :  :  .  0
00:24:07.29 00:24:03.40 00:19:16.34Rundenzeiten 00:20:41.38 00:18:56.16 00:11:48.14 00:12:33.72 00:12:24.39 00:12:02.3800:24:55.45
00:49:02.74 01:13:06.14 01:32:22.48Zwischenzeiten 01:53:03.86 02:12:00.02 02:23:48.16 02:36:21.88 02:48:46.27 03:00:48.6500:24:55.45

1121 03:00:50.22DLR, die Laufenden aufkläreR , 4954   :  :  .  0
00:23:00.90 00:23:22.92 00:20:03.16Rundenzeiten 00:20:55.63 00:18:35.17 00:12:25.34 00:11:59.54 00:13:58.76 00:11:27.2500:25:01.55
00:48:02.45 01:11:25.37 01:31:28.53Zwischenzeiten 01:52:24.16 02:10:59.33 02:23:24.67 02:35:24.21 02:49:22.97 03:00:50.2200:25:01.55

1084 03:01:37.30Jugend des DAV, Jugendgruppe RockFrogs , 5055   :  :  .  0
00:24:38.08 00:25:24.44 00:20:01.89Rundenzeiten 00:18:46.08 00:20:59.11 00:13:33.21 00:14:25.19 00:13:18.18 00:10:50.3400:19:40.78
00:44:18.86 01:09:43.30 01:29:45.19Zwischenzeiten 01:48:31.27 02:09:30.38 02:23:03.59 02:37:28.78 02:50:46.96 03:01:37.3000:19:40.78

1065 03:01:58.48LAU-Bande , 5156   :  :  .  0
00:26:01.57 00:24:43.03 00:18:56.10Rundenzeiten 00:18:30.14 00:19:10.59 00:12:57.54 00:12:48.53 00:12:30.05 00:13:00.5700:23:20.36
00:49:21.93 01:14:04.96 01:33:01.06Zwischenzeiten 01:51:31.20 02:10:41.79 02:23:39.33 02:36:27.86 02:48:57.91 03:01:58.4800:23:20.36

1164 03:01:59.74BIKE IT Starnberg e. V. , 5257   :  :  .  0
00:28:34.11 00:22:54.43 00:20:18.68Rundenzeiten 00:18:20.19 00:19:41.27 00:11:04.47 00:11:33.77 00:14:29.27 00:10:35.8700:24:27.68
00:53:01.79 01:15:56.22 01:36:14.90Zwischenzeiten 01:54:35.09 02:14:16.36 02:25:20.83 02:36:54.60 02:51:23.87 03:01:59.7400:24:27.68
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1125 03:02:46.61Die knackigen Grufties , 5358   :  :  .  0

00:22:36.05 00:22:49.96 00:19:23.51Rundenzeiten 00:20:12.90 00:20:55.66 00:11:54.53 00:13:35.59 00:14:00.97 00:11:49.1600:25:28.28
00:48:04.33 01:10:54.29 01:30:17.80Zwischenzeiten 01:50:30.70 02:11:26.36 02:23:20.89 02:36:56.48 02:50:57.45 03:02:46.6100:25:28.28

1159 03:03:19.12FüUstgSBw Herren l , 5459   :  :  .  0
00:23:25.83 00:22:49.71 00:19:17.86Rundenzeiten 00:19:31.70 00:22:07.77 00:13:17.13 00:14:24.55 00:11:04.18 00:11:53.8900:25:26.50
00:48:52.33 01:11:42.04 01:30:59.90Zwischenzeiten 01:50:31.60 02:12:39.37 02:25:56.50 02:40:21.05 02:51:25.23 03:03:19.1200:25:26.50

1166 03:03:33.07SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Herren ll , 5560   :  :  .  0
00:26:35.32 00:25:25.31 00:18:23.97Rundenzeiten 00:20:32.35 00:19:57.91 00:10:33.66 00:13:16.19 00:14:09.25 00:12:47.6800:21:51.43
00:48:26.75 01:13:52.06 01:32:16.03Zwischenzeiten 01:52:48.38 02:12:46.29 02:23:19.95 02:36:36.14 02:50:45.39 03:03:33.0700:21:51.43

1198 03:03:50.58Feldafings Kurze werden Größer , 5661   :  :  .  0
00:25:13.32 00:27:57.37 00:19:40.51Rundenzeiten 00:20:36.82 00:17:56.10 00:13:49.22 00:10:05.04 00:13:24.26 00:11:30.4000:23:37.54
00:48:50.86 01:16:48.23 01:36:28.74Zwischenzeiten 01:57:05.56 02:15:01.66 02:28:50.88 02:38:55.92 02:52:20.18 03:03:50.5800:23:37.54

1103 03:03:59.18LG PHARMATECHNIK Herren , 5762   :  :  .  0
00:24:21.20 00:25:54.15 00:18:45.67Rundenzeiten 00:20:45.63 00:20:02.67 00:12:18.41 00:09:34.84 00:15:04.09 00:12:37.8200:24:34.70
00:48:55.90 01:14:50.05 01:33:35.72Zwischenzeiten 01:54:21.35 02:14:24.02 02:26:42.43 02:36:17.27 02:51:21.36 03:03:59.1800:24:34.70

1148 03:04:31.68Gautinger Rennsäue , 5863   :  :  .  0
00:25:32.44 00:26:33.13 00:17:36.25Rundenzeiten 00:19:06.79 00:18:37.79 00:12:34.15 00:13:21.43 00:14:13.03 00:11:42.4500:25:14.22
00:50:46.66 01:17:19.79 01:34:56.04Zwischenzeiten 01:54:02.83 02:12:40.62 02:25:14.77 02:38:36.20 02:52:49.23 03:04:31.6800:25:14.22

1188 03:04:59.16HMI-Runners l , 5964   :  :  .  0
00:24:42.00 00:25:04.11 00:20:20.57Rundenzeiten 00:18:24.73 00:19:22.05 00:11:23.24 00:11:21.60 00:12:49.13 00:11:30.0900:30:01.64
00:54:43.64 01:19:47.75 01:40:08.32Zwischenzeiten 01:58:33.05 02:17:55.10 02:29:18.34 02:40:39.94 02:53:29.07 03:04:59.1600:30:01.64

1147 03:05:18.66LG Loift , 6065   :  :  .  0
00:24:17.33 00:25:28.73 00:19:06.63Rundenzeiten 00:22:41.45 00:17:59.66 00:11:48.64 00:15:18.76 00:13:50.70 00:10:25.7000:24:21.06
00:48:38.39 01:14:07.12 01:33:13.75Zwischenzeiten 01:55:55.20 02:13:54.86 02:25:43.50 02:41:02.26 02:54:52.96 03:05:18.6600:24:21.06

1145 03:05:44.98SCW Herren ll , 6166   :  :  .  0
00:27:22.95 00:26:15.48 00:17:40.28Rundenzeiten 00:17:35.98 00:22:19.15 00:10:56.29 00:12:42.96 00:12:50.93 00:13:24.3800:24:36.58
00:51:59.53 01:18:15.01 01:35:55.29Zwischenzeiten 01:53:31.27 02:15:50.42 02:26:46.71 02:39:29.67 02:52:20.60 03:05:44.9800:24:36.58

1170 03:05:47.50Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren ll , 6267   :  :  .  0
00:26:00.07 00:24:18.53 00:18:50.64Rundenzeiten 00:18:47.41 00:20:14.27 00:12:10.58 00:13:01.09 00:10:40.90 00:13:09.4900:28:34.52
00:54:34.59 01:18:53.12 01:37:43.76Zwischenzeiten 01:56:31.17 02:16:45.44 02:28:56.02 02:41:57.11 02:52:38.01 03:05:47.5000:28:34.52

1160 03:05:57.98FüUstgSBw Herren ll , 6368   :  :  .  0
00:23:13.08 00:23:29.52 00:19:42.09Rundenzeiten 00:24:37.83 00:21:19.77 00:11:26.42 00:12:06.06 00:13:27.30 00:14:03.7000:22:32.21
00:45:45.29 01:09:14.81 01:28:56.90Zwischenzeiten 01:53:34.73 02:14:54.50 02:26:20.92 02:38:26.98 02:51:54.28 03:05:57.9800:22:32.21

1123 03:06:06.48Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel l , 6469   :  :  .  0
00:22:03.54 00:28:08.62 00:19:57.38Rundenzeiten 00:22:15.02 00:18:13.82 00:13:12.30 00:14:52.57 00:12:36.14 00:11:56.3000:22:50.79
00:44:54.33 01:13:02.95 01:33:00.33Zwischenzeiten 01:55:15.35 02:13:29.17 02:26:41.47 02:41:34.04 02:54:10.18 03:06:06.4800:22:50.79

1082 03:06:09.52die albatrosse der wasserwacht tutzing , 6570   :  :  .  0
00:28:18.52 00:23:43.01 00:17:37.66Rundenzeiten 00:20:32.00 00:19:40.12 00:12:01.32 00:13:59.28 00:14:47.33 00:11:53.3600:23:36.92
00:51:55.44 01:15:38.45 01:33:16.11Zwischenzeiten 01:53:48.11 02:13:28.23 02:25:29.55 02:39:28.83 02:54:16.16 03:06:09.5200:23:36.92

1088 03:06:10.46SV Söcking Tennis , 6671   :  :  .  0
00:23:07.10 00:24:35.58 00:20:14.28Rundenzeiten 00:21:09.75 00:23:19.69 00:12:27.52 00:12:32.70 00:11:48.42 00:12:49.4600:24:05.96
00:47:13.06 01:11:48.64 01:32:02.92Zwischenzeiten 01:53:12.67 02:16:32.36 02:28:59.88 02:41:32.58 02:53:21.00 03:06:10.4600:24:05.96

1095 03:06:13.61NAVUM GmbH , 6772   :  :  .  0
00:24:54.22 00:22:51.81 00:19:30.81Rundenzeiten 00:19:04.85 00:19:18.27 00:11:59.73 00:15:05.99 00:13:22.07 00:13:05.8200:27:00.04
00:51:54.26 01:14:46.07 01:34:16.88Zwischenzeiten 01:53:21.73 02:12:40.00 02:24:39.73 02:39:45.72 02:53:07.79 03:06:13.6100:27:00.04

1104 03:06:14.66Starnberger Minis Herren , 6873   :  :  .  0
00:27:10.66 00:23:53.42 00:17:29.42Rundenzeiten 00:18:36.75 00:22:21.04 00:15:20.74 00:12:34.78 00:12:29.54 00:12:44.5400:23:33.77
00:50:44.43 01:14:37.85 01:32:07.27Zwischenzeiten 01:50:44.02 02:13:05.06 02:28:25.80 02:41:00.58 02:53:30.12 03:06:14.6600:23:33.77

1150 03:06:17.38Wasserläufer Wasserwirtschaftsamt WM , 6974   :  :  .  0
00:24:28.88 00:25:09.35 00:19:17.49Rundenzeiten 00:20:21.71 00:19:44.88 00:11:46.77 00:14:48.47 00:12:08.03 00:13:11.1700:25:20.63
00:49:49.51 01:14:58.86 01:34:16.35Zwischenzeiten 01:54:38.06 02:14:22.94 02:26:09.71 02:40:58.18 02:53:06.21 03:06:17.3800:25:20.63

1128 03:07:31.73Compact Dynamics , 7075   :  :  .  0
00:23:15.26 00:24:16.09 00:20:13.17Rundenzeiten 00:20:42.37 00:21:29.97 00:13:17.12 00:12:49.88 00:13:32.97 00:13:31.7300:24:23.17
00:47:38.43 01:11:54.52 01:32:07.69Zwischenzeiten 01:52:50.06 02:14:20.03 02:27:37.15 02:40:27.03 02:54:00.00 03:07:31.7300:24:23.17

1102 03:07:50.71D´Tschogger Aschering , 7176   :  :  .  0
00:25:05.24 00:23:08.06 00:22:28.18Rundenzeiten 00:17:40.34 00:21:53.69 00:13:34.86 00:16:46.14 00:13:20.39 00:12:50.7200:21:03.09
00:46:08.33 01:09:16.39 01:31:44.57Zwischenzeiten 01:49:24.91 02:11:18.60 02:24:53.46 02:41:39.60 02:54:59.99 03:07:50.7100:21:03.09
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1076 03:07:51.65Die Laufluschen d. Chirurg. Klinik Seefe , 7277   :  :  .  0

00:23:04.49 00:23:57.69 00:19:16.54Rundenzeiten 00:18:42.15 00:20:59.88 00:13:22.57 00:13:53.43 00:13:46.50 00:17:27.2300:23:21.17
00:46:25.66 01:10:23.35 01:29:39.89Zwischenzeiten 01:48:22.04 02:09:21.92 02:22:44.49 02:36:37.92 02:50:24.42 03:07:51.6500:23:21.17

1077 03:08:18.81Die Hobby-Jogger , 7378   :  :  .  0
00:24:07.09 00:27:52.72 00:19:24.00Rundenzeiten 00:18:46.98 00:20:03.79 00:13:28.38 00:13:02.98 00:13:25.11 00:13:48.6000:24:19.16
00:48:26.25 01:16:18.97 01:35:42.97Zwischenzeiten 01:54:29.95 02:14:33.74 02:28:02.12 02:41:05.10 02:54:30.21 03:08:18.8100:24:19.16

1192 03:08:24.89EssZettEllStas , 7479   :  :  .  0
00:23:26.92 00:26:02.72 00:23:47.56Rundenzeiten 00:21:40.48 00:21:39.86 00:12:29.95 00:13:34.75 00:14:35.79 00:12:54.0700:18:12.79
00:41:39.71 01:07:42.43 01:31:29.99Zwischenzeiten 01:53:10.47 02:14:50.33 02:27:20.28 02:40:55.03 02:55:30.82 03:08:24.8900:18:12.79

1185 03:08:28.77familiy and friends Herren , 7580   :  :  .  0
00:22:09.92 00:24:28.12 00:22:43.59Rundenzeiten 00:20:10.66 00:19:27.51 00:14:34.86 00:12:41.37 00:13:59.51 00:14:10.4100:24:02.82
00:46:12.74 01:10:40.86 01:33:24.45Zwischenzeiten 01:53:35.11 02:13:02.62 02:27:37.48 02:40:18.85 02:54:18.36 03:08:28.7700:24:02.82

1196 03:08:58.13TSV Hechendorf Herren lll , 7681   :  :  .  0
00:24:52.89 00:26:31.25 00:19:59.18Rundenzeiten 00:23:32.04 00:19:47.77 00:11:21.79 00:11:13.50 00:12:16.64 00:12:10.6600:27:12.41
00:52:05.30 01:18:36.55 01:38:35.73Zwischenzeiten 02:02:07.77 02:21:55.54 02:33:17.33 02:44:30.83 02:56:47.47 03:08:58.1300:27:12.41

1151 03:09:27.07Outback Krailling , 7782   :  :  .  0
00:25:50.25 00:24:14.26 00:18:55.52Rundenzeiten 00:22:24.88 00:20:13.15 00:14:10.70 00:13:22.81 00:12:54.07 00:13:06.9700:24:14.46
00:50:04.71 01:14:18.97 01:33:14.49Zwischenzeiten 01:55:39.37 02:15:52.52 02:30:03.22 02:43:26.03 02:56:20.10 03:09:27.0700:24:14.46

1153 03:09:27.60TV Planegg-Krailling Herren ll , 7883   :  :  .  0
00:26:52.84 00:24:51.72 00:20:11.43Rundenzeiten 00:21:04.28 00:20:17.28 00:13:23.88 00:11:55.34 00:13:27.31 00:12:25.4500:24:58.07
00:51:50.91 01:16:42.63 01:36:54.06Zwischenzeiten 01:57:58.34 02:18:15.62 02:31:39.50 02:43:34.84 02:57:02.15 03:09:27.6000:24:58.07

1168 03:09:32.63SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Herren lV , 7984   :  :  .  0
00:30:20.27 00:23:27.07 00:17:28.65Rundenzeiten 00:19:37.51 00:19:02.54 00:12:34.67 00:14:00.33 00:16:43.40 00:14:24.2500:21:53.94
00:52:14.21 01:15:41.28 01:33:09.93Zwischenzeiten 01:52:47.44 02:11:49.98 02:24:24.65 02:38:24.98 02:55:08.38 03:09:32.6300:21:53.94

1197 03:09:52.86Lauf-Club Bad Dürkheim , 8085   :  :  .  0
00:25:00.66 00:23:38.92 00:17:48.67Rundenzeiten 00:17:33.74 00:20:07.07 00:17:15.14 00:14:46.29 00:13:00.88 00:13:10.3200:27:31.17
00:52:31.83 01:16:10.75 01:33:59.42Zwischenzeiten 01:51:33.16 02:11:40.23 02:28:55.37 02:43:41.66 02:56:42.54 03:09:52.8600:27:31.17

1072 03:10:02.09Die Rauchenden Socken , 8186   :  :  .  0
00:26:40.97 00:24:43.06 00:20:34.57Rundenzeiten 00:19:18.58 00:20:02.50 00:12:31.32 00:13:28.90 00:14:40.81 00:13:15.8800:24:45.50
00:51:26.47 01:16:09.53 01:36:44.10Zwischenzeiten 01:56:02.68 02:16:05.18 02:28:36.50 02:42:05.40 02:56:46.21 03:10:02.0900:24:45.50

1177 03:10:17.20LC Buchendorf Herren ll , 8287   :  :  .  0
00:24:43.98 00:25:51.19 00:20:12.81Rundenzeiten 00:19:36.15 00:19:06.31 00:15:03.78 00:13:36.74 00:13:08.12 00:14:17.3400:24:40.78
00:49:24.76 01:15:15.95 01:35:28.76Zwischenzeiten 01:55:04.91 02:14:11.22 02:29:15.00 02:42:51.74 02:55:59.86 03:10:17.2000:24:40.78

1179 03:11:03.33Olympiastützpunkt Weßling , 8388   :  :  .  0
00:27:02.18 00:28:18.41 00:19:49.06Rundenzeiten 00:18:39.54 00:20:29.90 00:13:11.27 00:12:41.91 00:12:16.54 00:13:00.3600:25:34.16
00:52:36.34 01:20:54.75 01:40:43.81Zwischenzeiten 01:59:23.35 02:19:53.25 02:33:04.52 02:45:46.43 02:58:02.97 03:11:03.3300:25:34.16

1055 03:11:07.63LC Buchendorf Damen , 689   :  :  .  0
00:25:02.11 00:26:05.85 00:19:58.33Rundenzeiten 00:20:30.94 00:18:42.59 00:14:06.11 00:13:42.43 00:13:21.75 00:13:03.8200:26:33.70
00:51:35.81 01:17:41.66 01:37:39.99Zwischenzeiten 01:58:10.93 02:16:53.52 02:30:59.63 02:44:42.06 02:58:03.81 03:11:07.6300:26:33.70

1157 03:11:08.37Lauffreunde im Steingraben , 8490   :  :  .  0
00:30:01.28 00:24:37.79 00:23:47.61Rundenzeiten 00:19:00.13 00:20:34.27 00:13:09.28 00:16:23.58 00:12:00.28 00:12:20.2100:19:13.94
00:49:15.22 01:13:53.01 01:37:40.62Zwischenzeiten 01:56:40.75 02:17:15.02 02:30:24.30 02:46:47.88 02:58:48.16 03:11:08.3700:19:13.94

1044 03:12:16.21SV Inning Damen , 791   :  :  .  0
00:24:42.17 00:24:16.64 00:21:49.28Rundenzeiten 00:19:47.99 00:19:42.36 00:13:08.15 00:13:27.51 00:13:25.11 00:14:32.2200:27:24.78
00:52:06.95 01:16:23.59 01:38:12.87Zwischenzeiten 01:58:00.86 02:17:43.22 02:30:51.37 02:44:18.88 02:57:43.99 03:12:16.2100:27:24.78

1107 03:12:26.80Handball Herrsching Männliche B-Jugend , 8592   :  :  .  0
00:23:49.98 00:25:28.71 00:19:38.51Rundenzeiten 00:19:26.03 00:21:35.19 00:18:53.95 00:10:43.63 00:13:55.42 00:16:11.2100:22:44.17
00:46:34.15 01:12:02.86 01:31:41.37Zwischenzeiten 01:51:07.40 02:12:42.59 02:31:36.54 02:42:20.17 02:56:15.59 03:12:26.8000:22:44.17

1051 03:13:00.04SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Damen , 893   :  :  .  0
00:26:55.78 00:27:42.09 00:20:52.22Rundenzeiten 00:20:48.56 00:19:10.27 00:13:43.78 00:12:57.96 00:12:37.51 00:12:40.7500:25:31.12
00:52:26.90 01:20:08.99 01:41:01.21Zwischenzeiten 02:01:49.77 02:21:00.04 02:34:43.82 02:47:41.78 03:00:19.29 03:13:00.0400:25:31.12

1094 03:13:20.39Laufender Laktatkollaps , 8694   :  :  .  0
00:25:33.79 00:26:07.65 00:18:20.14Rundenzeiten 00:19:01.70 00:25:25.91 00:13:26.88 00:13:23.43 00:12:16.01 00:14:19.8500:25:25.03
00:50:58.82 01:17:06.47 01:35:26.61Zwischenzeiten 01:54:28.31 02:19:54.22 02:33:21.10 02:46:44.53 02:59:00.54 03:13:20.3900:25:25.03

1119 03:13:27.31DAV-Ortsgruppe Gilching Herren , 8795   :  :  .  0
00:24:58.56 00:26:53.58 00:23:12.91Rundenzeiten 00:20:14.33 00:22:13.21 00:11:21.37 00:16:27.56 00:12:25.86 00:12:06.7900:23:33.14
00:48:31.70 01:15:25.28 01:38:38.19Zwischenzeiten 01:58:52.52 02:21:05.73 02:32:27.10 02:48:54.66 03:01:20.52 03:13:27.3100:23:33.14
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1023 03:13:47.33TSV Hechendorf Damen ll , 996   :  :  .  0

00:25:57.91 00:25:45.94 00:22:41.97Rundenzeiten 00:20:15.52 00:19:36.81 00:13:10.55 00:13:28.26 00:14:33.26 00:13:05.7100:25:11.40
00:51:09.31 01:16:55.25 01:39:37.22Zwischenzeiten 01:59:52.74 02:19:29.55 02:32:40.10 02:46:08.36 03:00:41.62 03:13:47.3300:25:11.40

1132 03:14:01.70Freiwillige Feuerwehr Frieding , 8897   :  :  .  0
00:27:12.35 00:24:13.67 00:23:24.60Rundenzeiten 00:21:03.46 00:23:48.61 00:13:00.59 00:11:38.77 00:12:18.32 00:13:40.2100:23:41.12
00:50:53.47 01:15:07.14 01:38:31.74Zwischenzeiten 01:59:35.20 02:23:23.81 02:36:24.40 02:48:03.17 03:00:21.49 03:14:01.7000:23:41.12

1127 03:14:02.54Max-Planck-Institut für Ornithologie , 8998   :  :  .  0
00:24:19.03 00:27:15.14 00:22:37.45Rundenzeiten 00:17:56.85 00:20:53.27 00:14:34.72 00:13:45.24 00:13:33.61 00:11:57.4500:27:09.78
00:51:28.81 01:18:43.95 01:41:21.40Zwischenzeiten 01:59:18.25 02:20:11.52 02:34:46.24 02:48:31.48 03:02:05.09 03:14:02.5400:27:09.78

1143 03:14:03.79SportStudio Herrsching , 9099   :  :  .  0
00:25:42.48 00:26:03.13 00:17:00.90Rundenzeiten 00:21:58.39 00:21:28.08 00:13:07.07 00:13:46.60 00:13:17.88 00:13:27.8300:28:11.43
00:53:53.91 01:19:57.04 01:36:57.94Zwischenzeiten 01:58:56.33 02:20:24.41 02:33:31.48 02:47:18.08 03:00:35.96 03:14:03.7900:28:11.43

1161 03:14:05.68FüUstgSBw Herren lll , 91100   :  :  .  0
00:23:58.38 00:29:07.17 00:20:14.80Rundenzeiten 00:21:00.94 00:20:23.51 00:11:58.20 00:15:26.42 00:12:53.76 00:14:44.8000:24:17.70
00:48:16.08 01:17:23.25 01:37:38.05Zwischenzeiten 01:58:38.99 02:19:02.50 02:31:00.70 02:46:27.12 02:59:20.88 03:14:05.6800:24:17.70

1158 03:14:11.24Fort Lochschwab , 92101   :  :  .  0
00:26:25.18 00:28:45.42 00:22:53.50Rundenzeiten 00:20:12.53 00:19:38.48 00:12:34.38 00:15:05.98 00:12:00.38 00:11:36.3700:24:59.02
00:51:24.20 01:20:09.62 01:43:03.12Zwischenzeiten 02:03:15.65 02:22:54.13 02:35:28.51 02:50:34.49 03:02:34.87 03:14:11.2400:24:59.02

1175 03:14:12.71Kreissparkasse München Starnberg , 93102   :  :  .  0
00:21:51.60 00:27:33.64 00:20:29.59Rundenzeiten 00:21:18.17 00:20:01.87 00:13:34.03 00:15:50.14 00:11:40.45 00:14:43.9700:27:09.25
00:49:00.85 01:16:34.49 01:37:04.08Zwischenzeiten 01:58:22.25 02:18:24.12 02:31:58.15 02:47:48.29 02:59:28.74 03:14:12.7100:27:09.25

1182 03:14:27.91LC Hassloch/Pfalz-Gastmannschaft , 94103   :  :  .  0
00:26:20.11 00:22:45.47 00:19:15.28Rundenzeiten 00:22:00.12 00:22:31.42 00:15:58.08 00:15:47.30 00:16:25.16 00:11:29.8700:21:55.10
00:48:15.21 01:11:00.68 01:30:15.96Zwischenzeiten 01:52:16.08 02:14:47.50 02:30:45.58 02:46:32.88 03:02:58.04 03:14:27.9100:21:55.10

1154 03:15:57.68LG Yes, we can! , 95104   :  :  .  0
00:26:52.75 00:30:51.72 00:17:04.63Rundenzeiten 00:21:01.03 00:21:47.28 00:12:56.15 00:15:24.34 00:13:19.45 00:12:36.0400:24:04.29
00:50:57.04 01:21:48.76 01:38:53.39Zwischenzeiten 01:59:54.42 02:21:41.70 02:34:37.85 02:50:02.19 03:03:21.64 03:15:57.6800:24:04.29

1129 03:15:58.83Moby Dick , 96105   :  :  .  0
00:25:04.74 00:25:46.63 00:19:13.51Rundenzeiten 00:20:24.24 00:22:37.30 00:14:14.61 00:14:05.17 00:12:48.10 00:14:25.9300:27:18.60
00:52:23.34 01:18:09.97 01:37:23.48Zwischenzeiten 01:57:47.72 02:20:25.02 02:34:39.63 02:48:44.80 03:01:32.90 03:15:58.8300:27:18.60

1069 03:16:15.92Blaskapelle Wörthsee Holz , 97106   :  :  .  0
00:25:24.23 00:26:36.52 00:21:21.39Rundenzeiten 00:22:15.18 00:20:09.76 00:13:44.22 00:12:17.04 00:15:48.14 00:15:07.4600:23:31.98
00:48:56.21 01:15:32.73 01:36:54.12Zwischenzeiten 01:59:09.30 02:19:19.06 02:33:03.28 02:45:20.32 03:01:08.46 03:16:15.9200:23:31.98

1074 03:16:34.06LG Vollgelaufen , 98107   :  :  .  0
00:26:38.71 00:27:16.08 00:17:07.88Rundenzeiten 00:20:16.10 00:23:21.44 00:12:34.56 00:13:42.51 00:17:39.18 00:13:25.4300:24:32.17
00:51:10.88 01:18:26.96 01:35:34.84Zwischenzeiten 01:55:50.94 02:19:12.38 02:31:46.94 02:45:29.45 03:03:08.63 03:16:34.0600:24:32.17

1156 03:16:34.90Donauer Solartechnik"INTERSOL All Stars" , 99108   :  :  .  0
00:23:42.95 00:31:41.74 00:19:25.14Rundenzeiten 00:21:42.74 00:20:24.76 00:12:14.35 00:14:21.10 00:13:42.41 00:14:13.0300:25:06.68
00:48:49.63 01:20:31.37 01:39:56.51Zwischenzeiten 02:01:39.25 02:22:04.01 02:34:18.36 02:48:39.46 03:02:21.87 03:16:34.9000:25:06.68

1019 03:16:43.08TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik llI , 100109   :  :  .  0
00:28:40.62 00:24:59.95 00:20:35.25Rundenzeiten 00:20:59.40 00:20:31.55 00:13:03.94 00:13:01.41 00:14:23.51 00:12:07.5200:28:19.93
00:57:00.55 01:22:00.50 01:42:35.75Zwischenzeiten 02:03:35.15 02:24:06.70 02:37:10.64 02:50:12.05 03:04:35.56 03:16:43.0800:28:19.93

1087 03:17:03.11SV Söcking Herren ll , 101110   :  :  .  0
00:25:49.74 00:27:23.94 00:21:41.41Rundenzeiten 00:22:33.17 00:21:36.69 00:13:46.30 00:10:46.77 00:13:53.01 00:14:02.3400:25:29.74
00:51:19.48 01:18:43.42 01:40:24.83Zwischenzeiten 02:02:58.00 02:24:34.69 02:38:20.99 02:49:07.76 03:03:00.77 03:17:03.1100:25:29.74

1115 03:17:35.72Der Clan , 102111   :  :  .  0
00:27:36.03 00:23:10.33 00:23:54.21Rundenzeiten 00:18:12.57 00:21:11.28 00:13:59.21 00:13:59.29 00:15:45.10 00:14:54.6600:24:53.04
00:52:29.07 01:15:39.40 01:39:33.61Zwischenzeiten 01:57:46.18 02:18:57.46 02:32:56.67 02:46:55.96 03:02:41.06 03:17:35.7200:24:53.04

1083 03:17:49.14Schlumpowskis , 103112   :  :  .  0
00:22:37.28 00:26:30.50 00:24:02.96Rundenzeiten 00:20:43.69 00:21:46.16 00:13:16.18 00:17:01.34 00:16:33.43 00:13:35.3900:21:42.21
00:44:19.49 01:10:49.99 01:34:52.95Zwischenzeiten 01:55:36.64 02:17:22.80 02:30:38.98 02:47:40.32 03:04:13.75 03:17:49.1400:21:42.21

1114 03:18:02.98Traubinger Windhunde , 104113   :  :  .  0
00:25:09.57 00:25:30.53 00:21:55.94Rundenzeiten 00:25:18.67 00:19:44.15 00:12:09.51 00:14:46.59 00:13:20.08 00:15:00.7400:25:07.20
00:50:16.77 01:15:47.30 01:37:43.24Zwischenzeiten 02:03:01.91 02:22:46.06 02:34:55.57 02:49:42.16 03:03:02.24 03:18:02.9800:25:07.20

1064 03:18:15.67SC Wörthsee Tischtennis Herren , 105114   :  :  .  0
00:24:19.22 00:27:22.55 00:20:37.08Rundenzeiten 00:20:00.21 00:22:47.13 00:13:55.63 00:15:26.54 00:12:42.33 00:14:40.4000:26:24.58
00:50:43.80 01:18:06.35 01:38:43.43Zwischenzeiten 01:58:43.64 02:21:30.77 02:35:26.40 02:50:52.94 03:03:35.27 03:18:15.6700:26:24.58
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1183 03:18:27.31TSV Hechendorf Herren lV , 106115   :  :  .  0

00:27:29.32 00:26:24.88 00:21:41.73Rundenzeiten 00:19:00.81 00:22:14.93 00:14:14.94 00:13:53.41 00:13:22.18 00:12:23.5600:27:41.55
00:55:10.87 01:21:35.75 01:43:17.48Zwischenzeiten 02:02:18.29 02:24:33.22 02:38:48.16 02:52:41.57 03:06:03.75 03:18:27.3100:27:41.55

1038 03:18:28.88Berghexen - Gautinger SC , 10116   :  :  .  0
00:26:08.93 00:28:05.10 00:19:29.54Rundenzeiten 00:21:33.12 00:20:44.57 00:13:22.89 00:14:53.83 00:13:11.58 00:13:43.3600:27:15.96
00:53:24.89 01:21:29.99 01:40:59.53Zwischenzeiten 02:02:32.65 02:23:17.22 02:36:40.11 02:51:33.94 03:04:45.52 03:18:28.8800:27:15.96

1141 03:18:30.14TSV Feldafing Herren lll , 107117   :  :  .  0
00:26:02.42 00:27:02.34 00:21:30.71Rundenzeiten 00:19:47.70 00:21:14.80 00:14:48.56 00:13:40.64 00:14:09.15 00:14:22.4700:25:51.35
00:51:53.77 01:18:56.11 01:40:26.82Zwischenzeiten 02:00:14.52 02:21:29.32 02:36:17.88 02:49:58.52 03:04:07.67 03:18:30.1400:25:51.35

1181 03:18:32.24TQ-Group Herren ll , 108118   :  :  .  0
00:26:36.18 00:26:02.78 00:19:27.19Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.81 00:20:28.84 00:12:51.22 00:14:58.23 00:13:41.68 00:10:44.8900:30:20.42
00:56:56.60 01:22:59.38 01:42:26.57Zwischenzeiten 02:05:47.38 02:26:16.22 02:39:07.44 02:54:05.67 03:07:47.35 03:18:32.2400:30:20.42

1067 03:18:34.65SF-Breitbrunn Herren lI , 109119   :  :  .  0
00:26:22.21 00:26:38.15 00:21:42.82Rundenzeiten 00:21:46.98 00:21:03.14 00:12:12.77 00:13:30.87 00:13:44.51 00:16:38.3700:24:54.83
00:51:17.04 01:17:55.19 01:39:38.01Zwischenzeiten 02:01:24.99 02:22:28.13 02:34:40.90 02:48:11.77 03:01:56.28 03:18:34.6500:24:54.83

1199 03:18:48.60Kempfer 1012 , 110120   :  :  .  0
00:24:07.81 00:27:52.73 00:21:28.93Rundenzeiten 00:20:14.94 00:23:35.70 00:14:07.16 00:14:17.32 00:13:21.76 00:12:34.1500:27:08.10
00:51:15.91 01:19:08.64 01:40:37.57Zwischenzeiten 02:00:52.51 02:24:28.21 02:38:35.37 02:52:52.69 03:06:14.45 03:18:48.6000:27:08.10

1026 03:19:10.09SF Breitbrunn Damen , 11121   :  :  .  1900
00:26:00.22 00:27:45.97 00:23:34.29Rundenzeiten 00:20:04.14 00:22:27.96 00:12:14.42 00:15:11.44 00:14:58.44 00:13:30.5600:23:22.65
00:49:22.87 01:17:08.84 01:40:43.13Zwischenzeiten 02:00:47.27 02:23:15.23 02:35:29.65 02:50:41.09 03:05:39.53 03:19:10.0900:23:22.65

1035 03:19:25.30TSV Gilching B-Mädels , 12122   :  :  .  0
00:24:47.31 00:31:32.91 00:22:59.17Rundenzeiten 00:20:08.75 00:22:13.89 00:12:58.49 00:12:37.39 00:12:15.17 00:12:08.7800:27:43.44
00:52:30.75 01:24:03.66 01:47:02.83Zwischenzeiten 02:07:11.58 02:29:25.47 02:42:23.96 02:55:01.35 03:07:16.52 03:19:25.3000:27:43.44

1184 03:19:33.16"Rasende Reporter" vom STA  Merkur , 111123   :  :  .  0
00:27:23.48 00:26:41.21 00:18:29.99Rundenzeiten 00:22:57.85 00:20:15.41 00:16:03.54 00:15:48.56 00:13:29.31 00:13:58.7700:24:25.04
00:51:48.52 01:18:29.73 01:36:59.72Zwischenzeiten 01:59:57.57 02:20:12.98 02:36:16.52 02:52:05.08 03:05:34.39 03:19:33.1600:24:25.04

1101 03:20:02.84Keimling Naturkost , 112124   :  :  .  0
00:26:40.68 00:26:28.84 00:21:39.16Rundenzeiten 00:21:57.13 00:21:23.26 00:14:43.95 00:11:39.41 00:15:13.64 00:15:13.4400:25:03.33
00:51:44.01 01:18:12.85 01:39:52.01Zwischenzeiten 02:01:49.14 02:23:12.40 02:37:56.35 02:49:35.76 03:04:49.40 03:20:02.8400:25:03.33

1034 03:20:09.97Guichinger Wald- und Wiesenläuferinnen , 13125   :  :  .  0
00:25:58.96 00:28:58.58 00:20:12.75Rundenzeiten 00:19:41.34 00:22:56.46 00:15:13.97 00:15:14.37 00:12:50.50 00:13:01.6300:26:01.41
00:52:00.37 01:20:58.95 01:41:11.70Zwischenzeiten 02:00:53.04 02:23:49.50 02:39:03.47 02:54:17.84 03:07:08.34 03:20:09.9700:26:01.41

1190 03:20:14.163 M ESPE Wadlbeisser Herren ll , 113126   :  :  .  0
00:26:00.84 00:28:11.87 00:19:51.67Rundenzeiten 00:20:34.31 00:18:47.78 00:17:13.38 00:12:22.93 00:13:33.82 00:14:51.7200:28:45.84
00:54:46.68 01:22:58.55 01:42:50.22Zwischenzeiten 02:03:24.53 02:22:12.31 02:39:25.69 02:51:48.62 03:05:22.44 03:20:14.1600:28:45.84

1052 03:20:18.46LG-Grundler-Hof , 14127   :  :  .  0
00:27:16.00 00:27:07.56 00:21:26.26Rundenzeiten 00:20:29.89 00:23:03.49 00:13:32.03 00:13:36.75 00:13:18.51 00:13:08.8600:27:19.11
00:54:35.11 01:21:42.67 01:43:08.93Zwischenzeiten 02:03:38.82 02:26:42.31 02:40:14.34 02:53:51.09 03:07:09.60 03:20:18.4600:27:19.11

1105 03:20:24.86Augustiner Lions , 114128   :  :  .  0
00:23:55.21 00:24:49.08 00:22:23.40Rundenzeiten 00:21:08.70 00:19:31.39 00:15:11.65 00:17:26.60 00:16:53.47 00:14:54.0400:24:11.32
00:48:06.53 01:12:55.61 01:35:19.01Zwischenzeiten 01:56:27.71 02:15:59.10 02:31:10.75 02:48:37.35 03:05:30.82 03:20:24.8600:24:11.32

1021 03:20:25.59LG Würm Athletik/LG-Mädels , 115129   :  :  .  0
00:28:53.63 00:29:06.99 00:21:17.83Rundenzeiten 00:20:14.20 00:20:36.37 00:13:38.96 00:13:02.15 00:12:48.20 00:13:16.7200:27:30.54
00:56:24.17 01:25:31.16 01:46:48.99Zwischenzeiten 02:07:03.19 02:27:39.56 02:41:18.52 02:54:20.67 03:07:08.87 03:20:25.5900:27:30.54

1167 03:20:28.84SC Pöcking-Possenhofen Herren lll , 116130   :  :  .  0
00:27:08.38 00:29:49.02 00:18:46.24Rundenzeiten 00:20:24.75 00:22:14.72 00:12:18.43 00:13:18.93 00:12:46.52 00:18:53.3200:24:48.53
00:51:56.91 01:21:45.93 01:40:32.17Zwischenzeiten 02:00:56.92 02:23:11.64 02:35:30.07 02:48:49.00 03:01:35.52 03:20:28.8400:24:48.53

1039 03:20:40.48SC Wörthsee Damen l , 15131   :  :  .  0
00:28:44.52 00:22:33.75 00:21:16.66Rundenzeiten 00:22:43.21 00:23:16.60 00:13:07.93 00:13:39.99 00:14:09.89 00:13:39.5800:27:28.35
00:56:12.87 01:18:46.62 01:40:03.28Zwischenzeiten 02:02:46.49 02:26:03.09 02:39:11.02 02:52:51.01 03:07:00.90 03:20:40.4800:27:28.35

1022 03:21:01.56TSV Hechendorf Damen l , 16132   :  :  .  0
00:26:24.12 00:25:58.80 00:20:44.15Rundenzeiten 00:21:52.80 00:21:43.61 00:13:54.27 00:15:19.83 00:13:35.28 00:14:42.4000:26:46.30
00:53:10.42 01:19:09.22 01:39:53.37Zwischenzeiten 02:01:46.17 02:23:29.78 02:37:24.05 02:52:43.88 03:06:19.16 03:21:01.5600:26:46.30

1003 03:21:06.91mitterweg and friends Kinder , 117133   :  :  .  0
00:27:40.85 00:28:04.66 00:21:25.10Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.56 00:21:08.17 00:14:08.11 00:13:10.01 00:13:13.16 00:13:29.7300:27:54.56
00:55:35.41 01:23:40.07 01:45:05.17Zwischenzeiten 02:05:57.73 02:27:05.90 02:41:14.01 02:54:24.02 03:07:37.18 03:21:06.9100:27:54.56
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1031 03:21:37.11SV Söcking Damen , 17134   :  :  .  0

00:25:39.94 00:25:21.12 00:22:35.89Rundenzeiten 00:21:48.71 00:19:54.79 00:15:57.68 00:15:26.53 00:14:03.59 00:12:51.4600:27:57.40
00:53:37.34 01:18:58.46 01:41:34.35Zwischenzeiten 02:03:23.06 02:23:17.85 02:39:15.53 02:54:42.06 03:08:45.65 03:21:37.1100:27:57.40

1001 03:21:43.50SF Breitbrunn Kinder l , 118135   :  :  .  0
00:28:46.93 00:25:25.04 00:23:42.15Rundenzeiten 00:21:24.04 00:21:33.84 00:13:21.35 00:13:37.68 00:14:44.18 00:11:25.9900:27:42.30
00:56:29.23 01:21:54.27 01:45:36.42Zwischenzeiten 02:07:00.46 02:28:34.30 02:41:55.65 02:55:33.33 03:10:17.51 03:21:43.5000:27:42.30

1137 03:21:50.01DAV-Vierseenland Herren ll , 119136   :  :  .  0
00:26:49.30 00:25:56.44 00:20:43.22Rundenzeiten 00:20:15.64 00:19:47.32 00:14:43.04 00:16:04.70 00:13:50.80 00:13:33.0900:30:06.46
00:56:55.76 01:22:52.20 01:43:35.42Zwischenzeiten 02:03:51.06 02:23:38.38 02:38:21.42 02:54:26.12 03:08:16.92 03:21:50.0100:30:06.46

1146 03:22:04.37Running Rotarians - Rotary Club Starnber , 120137   :  :  .  0
00:26:40.39 00:26:20.50 00:19:23.94Rundenzeiten 00:22:29.71 00:20:15.64 00:14:47.23 00:16:41.61 00:17:04.48 00:12:05.1000:26:15.77
00:52:56.16 01:19:16.66 01:38:40.60Zwischenzeiten 02:01:10.31 02:21:25.95 02:36:13.18 02:52:54.79 03:09:59.27 03:22:04.3700:26:15.77

1008 03:22:17.79SV Inning Kinder , 121138   :  :  .  0
00:26:19.29 00:29:10.38 00:22:34.52Rundenzeiten 00:21:59.70 00:21:54.17 00:13:30.79 00:12:04.15 00:14:13.35 00:13:59.6100:26:31.83
00:52:51.12 01:22:01.50 01:44:36.02Zwischenzeiten 02:06:35.72 02:28:29.89 02:42:00.68 02:54:04.83 03:08:18.18 03:22:17.7900:26:31.83

1193 03:22:22.51Starnberger Wiese , 122139   :  :  .  0
00:25:42.68 00:27:52.96 00:22:05.22Rundenzeiten 00:24:14.93 00:20:17.11 00:13:50.17 00:14:54.98 00:14:17.86 00:12:41.4900:26:25.11
00:52:07.79 01:20:00.75 01:42:05.97Zwischenzeiten 02:06:20.90 02:26:38.01 02:40:28.18 02:55:23.16 03:09:41.02 03:22:22.5100:26:25.11

1005 03:22:28.49Die Wilde 12 - SC Wörthsee , 123140   :  :  .  0
00:25:59.60 00:26:46.45 00:22:16.07Rundenzeiten 00:23:14.58 00:25:06.86 00:13:49.53 00:12:47.99 00:14:31.80 00:15:08.0900:22:47.52
00:48:47.12 01:15:33.57 01:37:49.64Zwischenzeiten 02:01:04.22 02:26:11.08 02:40:00.61 02:52:48.60 03:07:20.40 03:22:28.4900:22:47.52

1113 03:22:43.06Bergsport - Express, Gautinger SC , 124141   :  :  .  0
00:26:27.55 00:27:15.74 00:23:05.30Rundenzeiten 00:20:36.54 00:22:15.17 00:13:09.79 00:16:17.60 00:13:39.69 00:14:11.3500:25:44.33
00:52:11.88 01:19:27.62 01:42:32.92Zwischenzeiten 02:03:09.46 02:25:24.63 02:38:34.42 02:54:52.02 03:08:31.71 03:22:43.0600:25:44.33

1048 03:22:51.03DAV-Vierseenland Damen , 18142   :  :  .  0
00:30:22.86 00:28:09.17 00:22:28.31Rundenzeiten 00:23:01.45 00:20:53.39 00:12:53.24 00:14:15.97 00:13:15.67 00:13:24.1700:24:06.80
00:54:29.66 01:22:38.83 01:45:07.14Zwischenzeiten 02:08:08.59 02:29:01.98 02:41:55.22 02:56:11.19 03:09:26.86 03:22:51.0300:24:06.80

1090 03:22:59.95Landratsamt und Lauffreunde , 125143   :  :  .  0
00:30:45.64 00:27:02.55 00:20:10.76Rundenzeiten 00:19:34.85 00:23:43.80 00:13:39.15 00:13:41.16 00:11:38.26 00:14:34.4300:28:09.35
00:58:54.99 01:25:57.54 01:46:08.30Zwischenzeiten 02:05:43.15 02:29:26.95 02:43:06.10 02:56:47.26 03:08:25.52 03:22:59.9500:28:09.35

1030 03:23:00.68TSV Perchting - Hadorf Damen , 19144   :  :  .  0
00:27:15.81 00:30:30.01 00:21:19.82Rundenzeiten 00:22:54.21 00:20:36.29 00:12:45.26 00:13:18.29 00:14:01.92 00:12:44.3200:27:34.75
00:54:50.56 01:25:20.57 01:46:40.39Zwischenzeiten 02:09:34.60 02:30:10.89 02:42:56.15 02:56:14.44 03:10:16.36 03:23:00.6800:27:34.75

1059 03:23:13.05Feuerwehr Starnberg , 126145   :  :  .  0
00:29:05.78 00:25:33.04 00:20:19.78Rundenzeiten 00:21:04.29 00:20:40.28 00:15:29.38 00:15:37.34 00:13:28.05 00:14:07.8900:27:47.22
00:56:53.00 01:22:26.04 01:42:45.82Zwischenzeiten 02:03:50.11 02:24:30.39 02:39:59.77 02:55:37.11 03:09:05.16 03:23:13.0500:27:47.22

1070 03:23:31.93TID Informatik GmbH , 127146   :  :  .  0
00:27:23.23 00:27:25.13 00:22:33.05Rundenzeiten 00:22:47.79 00:19:59.18 00:11:49.07 00:18:12.11 00:16:57.45 00:12:57.6400:23:27.28
00:50:50.51 01:18:15.64 01:40:48.69Zwischenzeiten 02:03:36.48 02:23:35.66 02:35:24.73 02:53:36.84 03:10:34.29 03:23:31.9300:23:27.28

1020 03:23:53.53SF Breitbrunn Kinder lll , 128147   :  :  .  0
00:26:19.79 00:30:38.80 00:21:04.24Rundenzeiten 00:22:29.89 00:19:23.18 00:14:10.31 00:12:57.54 00:14:47.32 00:14:58.9600:27:03.50
00:53:23.29 01:24:02.09 01:45:06.33Zwischenzeiten 02:07:36.22 02:26:59.40 02:41:09.71 02:54:07.25 03:08:54.57 03:23:53.5300:27:03.50

1100 03:24:07.06TSV Oberalting Tischtennis Herren ll , 129148   :  :  .  0
00:26:23.72 00:28:04.99 00:20:00.85Rundenzeiten 00:25:16.49 00:24:14.93 00:14:59.81 00:12:11.91 00:13:18.19 00:13:58.7800:25:37.39
00:52:01.11 01:20:06.10 01:40:06.95Zwischenzeiten 02:05:23.44 02:29:38.37 02:44:38.18 02:56:50.09 03:10:08.28 03:24:07.0600:25:37.39

1009 03:24:24.99Wilde Kerlchen Gilching , 130149   :  :  .  0
00:25:32.44 00:25:49.20 00:19:28.45Rundenzeiten 00:20:28.57 00:27:37.49 00:13:45.15 00:14:53.81 00:13:18.20 00:13:31.3000:30:00.38
00:55:32.82 01:21:22.02 01:40:50.47Zwischenzeiten 02:01:19.04 02:28:56.53 02:42:41.68 02:57:35.49 03:10:53.69 03:24:24.9900:30:00.38

1033 03:24:28.76Landratsamt Starnberg Damen , 20150   :  :  .  0
00:28:19.89 00:28:32.36 00:21:56.45Rundenzeiten 00:22:23.32 00:20:19.12 00:12:58.05 00:15:34.50 00:13:23.85 00:14:02.1300:26:59.09
00:55:18.98 01:23:51.34 01:45:47.79Zwischenzeiten 02:08:11.11 02:28:30.23 02:41:28.28 02:57:02.78 03:10:26.63 03:24:28.7600:26:59.09

1163 03:24:34.32TSV Pentenried - Tischtennis , 131151   :  :  .  0
00:25:02.31 00:25:55.73 00:21:13.78Rundenzeiten 00:19:46.89 00:23:11.69 00:13:29.19 00:22:00.91 00:16:42.45 00:11:52.9500:25:18.42
00:50:20.73 01:16:16.46 01:37:30.24Zwischenzeiten 01:57:17.13 02:20:28.82 02:33:58.01 02:55:58.92 03:12:41.37 03:24:34.3200:25:18.42

1186 03:24:54.03Plattfuß links , 132152   :  :  .  0
00:26:44.34 00:24:41.49 00:21:09.59Rundenzeiten 00:23:07.60 00:21:30.47 00:14:55.50 00:20:28.96 00:16:05.44 00:12:39.2900:23:31.35
00:50:15.69 01:14:57.18 01:36:06.77Zwischenzeiten 01:59:14.37 02:20:44.84 02:35:40.34 02:56:09.30 03:12:14.74 03:24:54.0300:23:31.35
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1144 03:25:19.93SCW Herren l ü 60 , 133153   :  :  .  0

00:32:01.24 00:23:53.44 00:21:19.02Rundenzeiten 00:19:38.17 00:19:13.97 00:15:33.25 00:16:19.92 00:15:34.19 00:13:48.6000:27:58.13
00:59:59.37 01:23:52.81 01:45:11.83Zwischenzeiten 02:04:50.00 02:24:03.97 02:39:37.22 02:55:57.14 03:11:31.33 03:25:19.9300:27:58.13

1171 03:26:13.73Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby , 134154   :  :  .  0
00:28:31.11 00:27:37.94 00:22:49.67Rundenzeiten 00:18:53.26 00:24:06.31 00:14:45.84 00:13:10.23 00:14:58.85 00:13:10.4400:28:10.08
00:56:41.19 01:24:19.13 01:47:08.80Zwischenzeiten 02:06:02.06 02:30:08.37 02:44:54.21 02:58:04.44 03:13:03.29 03:26:13.7300:28:10.08

1120 03:26:23.58Icebreaker Pure Merino Herren , 135155   :  :  .  0
00:28:31.52 00:25:47.55 00:28:03.04Rundenzeiten 00:24:42.57 00:19:04.67 00:19:05.68 00:13:31.19 00:13:03.94 00:12:47.6700:21:45.75
00:50:17.27 01:16:04.82 01:44:07.86Zwischenzeiten 02:08:50.43 02:27:55.10 02:47:00.78 03:00:31.97 03:13:35.91 03:26:23.5800:21:45.75

1010 03:26:35.22TC Herrsching U14 , 136156   :  :  .  0
00:31:51.07 00:27:42.14 00:22:03.68Rundenzeiten 00:20:41.40 00:21:56.09 00:12:57.44 00:13:48.39 00:16:36.37 00:13:35.6000:25:23.04
00:57:14.11 01:24:56.25 01:46:59.93Zwischenzeiten 02:07:41.33 02:29:37.42 02:42:34.86 02:56:23.25 03:12:59.62 03:26:35.2200:25:23.04

1124 03:26:37.43Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel ll , 137157   :  :  .  0
00:25:25.62 00:22:30.17 00:24:47.91Rundenzeiten 00:22:49.87 00:19:23.91 00:18:04.67 00:19:06.23 00:14:26.14 00:14:51.3100:25:11.60
00:50:37.22 01:13:07.39 01:37:55.30Zwischenzeiten 02:00:45.17 02:20:09.08 02:38:13.75 02:57:19.98 03:11:46.12 03:26:37.4300:25:11.60

1016 03:26:42.98Speedy Kids Söcking , 138158   :  :  .  0
00:25:57.28 00:29:45.24 00:20:29.10Rundenzeiten 00:22:29.08 00:21:13.95 00:15:54.95 00:14:11.99 00:15:07.98 00:13:37.5900:27:55.82
00:53:53.10 01:23:38.34 01:44:07.44Zwischenzeiten 02:06:36.52 02:27:50.47 02:43:45.42 02:57:57.41 03:13:05.39 03:26:42.9800:27:55.82

1011 03:27:10.56SCW SpAznKinder , 139159   :  :  .  0
00:27:08.77 00:26:30.71 00:23:43.94Rundenzeiten 00:24:15.03 00:20:40.20 00:15:23.27 00:15:58.74 00:14:23.83 00:11:50.3200:27:15.75
00:54:24.52 01:20:55.23 01:44:39.17Zwischenzeiten 02:08:54.20 02:29:34.40 02:44:57.67 03:00:56.41 03:15:20.24 03:27:10.5600:27:15.75

1138 03:27:24.40Lebenshilfe Starnberg Herren , 140160   :  :  .  0
00:22:41.52 00:28:22.77 00:23:07.49Rundenzeiten 00:23:39.76 00:21:31.68 00:16:40.03 00:14:51.73 00:16:19.07 00:12:33.0000:27:37.35
00:50:18.87 01:18:41.64 01:41:49.13Zwischenzeiten 02:05:28.89 02:27:00.57 02:43:40.60 02:58:32.33 03:14:51.40 03:27:24.4000:27:37.35

1133 03:28:05.40TC Herrsching Ü15 , 141161   :  :  .  0
00:27:40.11 00:31:01.87 00:23:24.59Rundenzeiten 00:19:43.82 00:22:03.02 00:12:51.46 00:14:34.63 00:13:49.13 00:14:18.2700:28:38.50
00:56:18.61 01:27:20.48 01:50:45.07Zwischenzeiten 02:10:28.89 02:32:31.91 02:45:23.37 02:59:58.00 03:13:47.13 03:28:05.4000:28:38.50

1036 03:28:09.70LG PHARMATECHNIK Damen , 21162   :  :  .  0
00:24:08.75 00:29:25.00 00:23:31.30Rundenzeiten 00:22:55.56 00:21:42.57 00:14:46.17 00:17:04.16 00:13:52.27 00:12:54.8100:27:49.11
00:51:57.86 01:21:22.86 01:44:54.16Zwischenzeiten 02:07:49.72 02:29:32.29 02:44:18.46 03:01:22.62 03:15:14.89 03:28:09.7000:27:49.11

1060 03:28:17.99TQ-Group Herren lll , 142163   :  :  .  0
00:27:36.75 00:26:39.14 00:24:27.31Rundenzeiten 00:23:11.91 00:22:45.27 00:15:11.55 00:13:53.01 00:13:34.97 00:15:53.0700:25:05.01
00:52:41.76 01:19:20.90 01:43:48.21Zwischenzeiten 02:07:00.12 02:29:45.39 02:44:56.94 02:58:49.95 03:12:24.92 03:28:17.9900:25:05.01

1043 03:28:29.00SC Schnecken , 22164   :  :  .  0
00:30:24.24 00:28:03.16 00:20:45.41Rundenzeiten 00:22:05.91 00:19:46.91 00:13:25.43 00:13:49.12 00:15:03.69 00:13:08.0200:31:57.11
01:02:21.35 01:30:24.51 01:51:09.92Zwischenzeiten 02:13:15.83 02:33:02.74 02:46:28.17 03:00:17.29 03:15:20.98 03:28:29.0000:31:57.11

1053 03:28:55.32TSV Starnberg Damen , 23165   :  :  .  0
00:27:40.54 00:30:17.63 00:21:24.05Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.34 00:24:18.52 00:16:06.16 00:13:55.10 00:14:05.79 00:14:12.2100:26:02.98
00:53:43.52 01:24:01.15 01:45:25.20Zwischenzeiten 02:06:17.54 02:30:36.06 02:46:42.22 03:00:37.32 03:14:43.11 03:28:55.3200:26:02.98

1071 03:29:07.06Fast Fuß Foidafing , 143166   :  :  .  0
00:26:26.63 00:28:56.43 00:22:28.65Rundenzeiten 00:20:46.89 00:21:11.24 00:14:07.15 00:14:56.65 00:16:29.45 00:15:55.8000:27:48.17
00:54:14.80 01:23:11.23 01:45:39.88Zwischenzeiten 02:06:26.77 02:27:38.01 02:41:45.16 02:56:41.81 03:13:11.26 03:29:07.0600:27:48.17

1106 03:29:16.29Die Aussenseiter Herren , 144167   :  :  .  0
00:27:06.06 00:30:22.47 00:20:01.94Rundenzeiten 00:33:06.03 00:17:42.10 00:15:05.05 00:12:17.79 00:13:01.62 00:12:31.2200:28:02.01
00:55:08.07 01:25:30.54 01:45:32.48Zwischenzeiten 02:18:38.51 02:36:20.61 02:51:25.66 03:03:43.45 03:16:45.07 03:29:16.2900:28:02.01

1025 03:29:20.06Blaskapelle Wörthsee Damen , 24168   :  :  .  0
00:30:16.47 00:31:41.72 00:20:02.48Rundenzeiten 00:21:48.36 00:17:03.62 00:12:29.02 00:13:53.63 00:14:11.67 00:17:32.1600:30:20.93
01:00:37.40 01:32:19.12 01:52:21.60Zwischenzeiten 02:14:09.96 02:31:13.58 02:43:42.60 02:57:36.23 03:11:47.90 03:29:20.0600:30:20.93

1187 03:29:28.35Plattfuß rechts , 145169   :  :  .  0
00:29:06.62 00:28:14.78 00:23:12.22Rundenzeiten 00:21:07.76 00:19:17.14 00:15:23.60 00:16:59.65 00:17:01.12 00:10:38.1800:28:27.28
00:57:33.90 01:25:48.68 01:49:00.90Zwischenzeiten 02:10:08.66 02:29:25.80 02:44:49.40 03:01:49.05 03:18:50.17 03:29:28.3500:28:27.28

1092 03:29:36.32GS´ler , 146170   :  :  .  0
00:25:52.12 00:27:22.44 00:23:44.31Rundenzeiten 00:26:06.50 00:22:09.73 00:12:35.94 00:12:34.99 00:19:22.37 00:16:09.8500:23:38.07
00:49:30.19 01:16:52.63 01:40:36.94Zwischenzeiten 02:06:43.44 02:28:53.17 02:41:29.11 02:54:04.10 03:13:26.47 03:29:36.3200:23:38.07

1050 03:29:36.95TV Planegg-Krailling Damen , 25171   :  :  .  0
00:27:26.94 00:31:14.63 00:19:55.45Rundenzeiten 00:24:03.11 00:22:51.24 00:15:25.91 00:16:30.60 00:15:21.19 00:12:59.2200:23:48.66
00:51:15.60 01:22:30.23 01:42:25.68Zwischenzeiten 02:06:28.79 02:29:20.03 02:44:45.94 03:01:16.54 03:16:37.73 03:29:36.9500:23:48.66
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Wertung : LKL STA
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Gesamt

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1007 03:29:39.57LG Würm Athletik Würmis , 147172   :  :  .  0

00:29:30.31 00:28:44.25 00:22:25.28Rundenzeiten 00:21:59.94 00:24:20.70 00:17:00.16 00:10:28.23 00:13:12.32 00:12:29.0200:29:29.36
00:58:59.67 01:27:43.92 01:50:09.20Zwischenzeiten 02:12:09.14 02:36:29.84 02:53:30.00 03:03:58.23 03:17:10.55 03:29:39.5700:29:29.36

1116 03:29:42.82Bürgermeister & Landrat , 148173   :  :  .  0
00:28:15.49 00:29:45.08 00:21:33.29Rundenzeiten 00:21:58.85 00:22:00.17 00:17:07.83 00:14:06.42 00:13:19.02 00:17:47.5900:23:49.08
00:52:04.57 01:21:49.65 01:43:22.94Zwischenzeiten 02:05:21.79 02:27:21.96 02:44:29.79 02:58:36.21 03:11:55.23 03:29:42.8200:23:49.08

1006 03:29:49.21Starnberger Minis Kinder , 149174   :  :  .  0
00:31:45.39 00:25:49.18 00:24:07.58Rundenzeiten 00:22:07.93 00:20:55.46 00:14:43.34 00:15:00.95 00:13:38.64 00:14:25.7200:27:15.02
00:59:00.41 01:24:49.59 01:48:57.17Zwischenzeiten 02:11:05.10 02:32:00.56 02:46:43.90 03:01:44.85 03:15:23.49 03:29:49.2100:27:15.02

1012 03:32:10.04Lauffreunde Hochstadt Kinder l , 150175   :  :  .  0
00:27:20.83 00:29:34.95 00:21:08.37Rundenzeiten 00:21:27.14 00:25:13.73 00:14:11.36 00:14:46.79 00:16:26.73 00:15:58.2100:26:01.93
00:53:22.76 01:22:57.71 01:44:06.08Zwischenzeiten 02:05:33.22 02:30:46.95 02:44:58.31 02:59:45.10 03:16:11.83 03:32:10.0400:26:01.93

1047 03:33:15.68Bahnhofsviertlerinnen Wörthsee , 26176   :  :  .  0
00:28:09.05 00:33:33.44 00:24:06.06Rundenzeiten 00:20:43.94 00:23:41.57 00:13:53.73 00:14:07.16 00:14:30.55 00:13:48.2800:26:41.90
00:54:50.95 01:28:24.39 01:52:30.45Zwischenzeiten 02:13:14.39 02:36:55.96 02:50:49.69 03:04:56.85 03:19:27.40 03:33:15.6800:26:41.90

1091 03:33:30.36Landratsamt 500 + X , 151177   :  :  .  0
00:32:24.85 00:27:16.28 00:23:56.78Rundenzeiten 00:24:37.25 00:22:48.09 00:14:13.23 00:13:40.64 00:13:34.65 00:14:34.3200:26:24.27
00:58:49.12 01:26:05.40 01:50:02.18Zwischenzeiten 02:14:39.43 02:37:27.52 02:51:40.75 03:05:21.39 03:18:56.04 03:33:30.3600:26:24.27

1002 03:33:40.96SF Breitbrunn Kinder ll , 152178   :  :  .  0
00:29:54.87 00:25:56.21 00:23:50.02Rundenzeiten 00:23:39.49 00:20:34.83 00:14:58.96 00:14:36.10 00:14:29.50 00:15:54.2300:29:46.75
00:59:41.62 01:25:37.83 01:49:27.85Zwischenzeiten 02:13:07.34 02:33:42.17 02:48:41.13 03:03:17.23 03:17:46.73 03:33:40.9600:29:46.75

1013 03:34:10.11Lauffreunde Hochstadt Kinder ll , 153179   :  :  .  0
00:29:36.55 00:29:29.61 00:19:27.51Rundenzeiten 00:23:01.22 00:23:07.52 00:15:40.58 00:15:00.32 00:16:05.86 00:14:41.4600:27:59.48
00:57:36.03 01:27:05.64 01:46:33.15Zwischenzeiten 02:09:34.37 02:32:41.89 02:48:22.47 03:03:22.79 03:19:28.65 03:34:10.1100:27:59.48

1062 03:34:36.01Hochfeldflitzer , 154180   :  :  .  0
00:27:52.17 00:31:36.73 00:23:04.57Rundenzeiten 00:21:16.88 00:26:28.43 00:14:51.93 00:13:45.35 00:13:22.49 00:14:11.7800:28:05.68
00:55:57.85 01:27:34.58 01:50:39.15Zwischenzeiten 02:11:56.03 02:38:24.46 02:53:16.39 03:07:01.74 03:20:24.23 03:34:36.0100:28:05.68

1042 03:34:39.78LG Würm Athletik Damen ll , 27181   :  :  .  0
00:30:20.24 00:28:12.26 00:28:22.96Rundenzeiten 00:21:34.07 00:24:16.48 00:12:18.74 00:13:34.23 00:13:51.33 00:13:14.3100:28:55.16
00:59:15.40 01:27:27.66 01:55:50.62Zwischenzeiten 02:17:24.69 02:41:41.17 02:53:59.91 03:07:34.14 03:21:25.47 03:34:39.7800:28:55.16

1073 03:35:06.52Die Florianer , 155182   :  :  .  0
